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AlEB D.L.(m) (cm) (cm) D.L.(m) D.L.(m) (cm) (cm) D.L.(m)
H20.1.24 +5.943 0.0 0.0 +3.72 +5.805 0.0 0.0 +3.67
H21.1.14 +5.563 38.0 38.0 +4.01 +5.494 31.1 31.1 +4.19
H22.1.15 +5.519 4.4 42.4 +4.30 +5.469 2.5 33.6 +4.21
H23.1.20 +5.553 36.6 79.0 +4.84 +5.063 40.6 74.2 +4.73
H23.2.25 +5.544 0.9 79.9 +4.84 +5.059 0.4 74.6 +4.86
H23.12.15 +5.490 5.4 85.3 +4.80 +5.004 5.5 80.1 +4.81
H25.2.20 +5.435 5.5 90.8 +5.09 +5.945 5.5 85.6 +5.08
H26.2.21 +5.393 4.2 95.0 +4.99 +5.899 4.6 90.2 +5.00
H27.2.16 +5.365 2.8 97.8 +4.99 +5.869 3.0 93.2 +4.93
H28.2.24 +5.331 3.4 101.2 +4.95 +5.829 4.0 97.2 +4.94
H29.2.24 +5.321 1.0 102.2 +4.95 +5.819 1.0 98.2 +4.93
H30.3.13 +5.309 1.2 103.4 +4.92 +5.803 1.6 99.8 +4.94
H31.3.12 +5.164 | $RE% +4.90 +5.066 | FrE +4.83
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AlE B D.L.(m) em) (em) D.L.(m) D.L.(m) (em) (em) D.L.m)
H21.1.14

H22.1.15 +6.611 0.0 0.0 +4.72 +6.564 0.0 0.0 +4.68
H23.1.20 +6.370 24.1 24.1 +4.81 +6.240 32.4 32.4 +4.75
H23.2.25 +6.349 2.1 26.2 +4.73 +6.214 2.6 35.0 +4.67
H23.12.15 +6.246 10.3 36.5 +4.62 +6.097 11.7 46.7 +4.62
H25.2.20 +6.163 8.3 44.8 +4.91 +6.007 9.0 55.7 +4.99
H26.2.21 +6.100 6.3 51.1 +4.82 +5.941 6.6 62.3 +4.94
H27.2.16 +6.059 4.1 55.2 +4.78 +5.901 4.0 66.3 +4.90
H28.2.24 +6.016 4.3 59.5 +4.76 +5.858 4.3 70.6 +4.88
H29.2.24 +6.004 1.2 60.7 +4.71 +5.845 1.3 71.9 +4.84
H30.3.13 +5.987 1.7 62.4 +4.76 +5.830 1.5 73.4 +4.82
H31.3.12 +5.962 2.5 64.9 +4.70 +5.807 2.3 75.7 +4.87
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